
 Trefnant, Nant Patrick 07:25

 St Asaph, Cathedral 07:30

 Rhyl, Bryncwnin Road 07:39

 Rhyl, Bryncwnin Road 07:40 St Asaph Business Park 16:30

 Pen y Maes Ave 07:45 St Asaph, The Roe 16:35

 Rhyl Bus Station Stand 5 07:50 Rhuddlan Vicarage Lane    16:40 R

 West Parade Foryd Harbour 07:55 Rhyl, Bryncwnin Road    16:45 R

 Marsh Road, Morrisons 08:00 Pen y Maes Ave    16:50 R

 Rhuddlan Road / Trellewelyn Road 08:05 Rhyl Bus Station Stand 5    16:55 R

 Rhuddlan Parliament House 08:10

 St Asaph, The Roe 08:15

 St Asaph Business Park 08:20

  R = on request of passengers on board

RHYL - ST ASAPH BUSINESS PARK

MONDAY - FRIDAY (Except public holidays)

Dydd Llun i Gwener (Heblaw Gwyliau Cyhoeddus)


